Nachname
Christ

Bald

Garea Ortega
Roser

Hirt

Witzke
Maucher
Kramer
Bekdemir
Christ
Genenig
Lautermann
Maucher
Wawrock
Klein

Best

Zajonz
Yilmaz
Jerono

Erol
Abdirahman
Ibrahim
Abdinasir Yusuf
Abdinasir Yusuf
Schiler
Winterstein
Eimermann
Ruda

Ruda

Faber
Frank

Pinke

Pinke
Rehtanz
Abu Ifmed
Schier
Schier
Schier
Eimermann
Sanza

Eisen

Eisen

Keller
Dvornik

Vorname
Ava
Matilda
Clara
Lilith
Paulina
Maxim
Clara
Matilda
Noura
Nela
Elisa
Karlotta
Lena
Sophia
Charlotte
Emil
Marleen
Ela
Johanna
Sura Nur
Ahmed
Safa
Ridwan
Luul
Maximilian
Gaetano
Felix
Nick
Tim
Elias
Laura
Carl
Jacob
Miriam
Ali
Jakob
Karl
Freda
Lennard
Stefano
Benedikt
Jonathan
Elias

Ilja

Verein

TV Langenlonsheim 1994 e.V.
TV Langenlonsheim 1994 e.V.
TV Langenlonsheim 1994 e.V.
TV Langenlonsheim 1994 e.V.
TV Langenlonsheim 1994 e.V.
TV Langenlonsheim 1994 e.V.
TV Langenlonsheim 1994 e.V.
TV Langenlonsheim 1994 e.V.
TV Langenlonsheim 1994 e.V.
TV Langenlonsheim 1994 e.V.
TV Langenlonsheim 1994 e.V.
TV Langenlonsheim 1994 e.V.
TV Langenlonsheim 1994 e.V.
TV Langenlonsheim 1994 e.V.
TV Langenlonsheim 1994 e.V.
TV Langenlonsheim 1994 e.V.
TV Langenlonsheim 1994 e.V.
TV Langenlonsheim 1994 e.V.
TV Langenlonsheim 1994 e.V.
TV Langenlonsheim 1994 e.V.

TG 1847 Nieder-Ingelheim
TG 1847 Nieder-Ingelheim
TG 1847 Nieder-Ingelheim
TG 1847 Nieder-Ingelheim
TG 1847 Nieder-Ingelheim
TG 1847 Nieder-Ingelheim
TV 1846 Oppenheim e.V.
TV 1846 Oppenheim e.V.
TV 1846 Oppenheim e.V.
TV 1846 Oppenheim e.V.
TV 1846 Oppenheim e.V.
TV 1846 Oppenheim e.V.
TV 1846 Oppenheim e.V.
TV 1846 Oppenheim e.V.
TV 1846 Oppenheim e.V.
TV 1846 Oppenheim e.V.
ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

TV 1846 Oppenheim e.V.
TV 1846 Oppenheim e.V.
TV 1846 Oppenheim e.V.
TV 1846 Oppenheim e.V.
TV 1846 Oppenheim e.V.

Geschl

GebJahr echt
2017 w
2017 w
2017 w
2017 w
2017 w
2017 m
2017 w
2017 w
2016 w
2016 w
2015 w
2015 w
2015 w
2015 w
2015 w
2014 m
2014 w
2014 w
2014 w
2016 w
2018 m
2018 w
2014 m
2015 w
2016 m
2017 m
2016 m
2014 m
2017 m
2016 m
2017 w
2014 m
2016 m
2017 w
2016 m
2016 m
2017 m
2020 w
2019 m
2016 m
2021 m
2018 m
2018 m
2018 m

Ergebnis

220
270
270
270
250
285
275
235
305
300
295
310
325
305
265
260
345
280
310
235
210
215
260
270
275
265
325
345
295
230
230
140
325
195
270
295
305
145
145
235

75
240
260
280



Hahn-Liebers
Hahn-Liebers
Hahn-Liebers
Schneider
Schneider
Gilbert

Al Hamdan
Sauerbier
Sauerbier
Hidaya

Dietz

Dietz

Dietz

Rosca

Ould Sid Ahmend
Kuchynska
Massoth
Kadoshchuk
Chekhunov
Chekhunov
Bursa

Hill

Hofmann
Kushynskyi
Kuchynskyi
Hill

El Houssaini Idrissi
Bisso
Gogolew
Sahin

Urcuk

El Houssaini Idrissi
Hofmann
Bohn
Brinkmann
Kiefer
Schoffel
Staude de Mello
Schmitt

Kern
Benamara
Benamara
Kern

Seekatz
Gorgas

Leyna
Kieran
Tilian
Lykke
Linda
Noah
Laith
Matti
Piet
Jabran
Phil
Nuri
Ruby
Olivia
Malika
Maria
Tara
Mischa
Artem
Tymur
Paul
Karl
Jonas
Tomash
Daniil
Theresa
Hiba
Lukas
Mark
Kenan
Ardem
Houda
Charlotte
Linus
Pauline
Milena
Johannes
Henry
Fred
Elsa
Adam
Aya
Adela
Matti
Kilian

TV 1846 Oppenheim e.V.
TV 1846 Oppenheim e.V.
TV 1846 Oppenheim e.V.
TV 1846 Oppenheim e.V.
TV 1846 Oppenheim e.V.
TV 1846 Oppenheim e.V.
TV 1846 Oppenheim e.V.
TV 1846 Oppenheim e.V.
TV 1846 Oppenheim e.V.
TV Nierstein

TV Nierstein

TV Nierstein

TV Nierstein

TG Worms

TG Worms

TG Worms

TG Worms

TG Worms

TG Worms

TG Worms

TG Worms

TG Worms

TG Worms

TG Worms

TG Worms

TG Worms

TG Worms

TG Worms

TG Worms

TG Worms

TG Worms

TG Worms

TG Worms

TG Worms

TG Worms

TG Worms

Mombacher Turnverein 1861 e.V.
Mombacher Turnverein 1861 e.V.
Mombacher Turnverein 1861 e.V.
Mombacher Turnverein 1861 e.V.
Mombacher Turnverein 1861 e.V.
Mombacher Turnverein 1861 e.V.
Mombacher Turnverein 1861 e.V.
Mombacher Turnverein 1861 e.V.
Mombacher Turnverein 1861 e.V.

2017 w
2019 m
2021 m
2018 m
2022 w
2020 m
2018 m
2018 m
2021 m
2018 w
2014 m
2019 w
2021 w
2014 w
2014 w
2014 w
2015 w
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2018 w
2019 w
2019 m
2018 w
2014 w
2020 m
2020 m
2018 m
2018 w
2017 m
2019 w
2020 w
2020 m
2016 m

333233333333

3

215
235

65
240

60
115
190
245

75
215
340
145

75
355
340
330
300
345
330
305
370
355
350
315
305
265
220
290
280
305
325
190
235
220
260
340
200
195
250
220
275
180
120
195
315



Ergebnis
Weit
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Ergebnis
Punkte Weit Frosch
50
60
60
60
60
80
60
40
70
70
60
70
80
70
60
60
90
70
70
50
60
50
70
70
60
70
80
100
70
50
40
30
80
40
50
60
80
50
40
50
40
50
70
50
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Punkte
Frosch

50
50
60
60
40
50
60
60
70
70
70
70
70
60
50
70
80
70
80
60
50
30
50
60
70
70
70
80
60
50
50
20
80
40
50
80
70
20
20
40

60
40
80

Ergebnis
Hindernis

10.44
9.91
10.81
10.04
11.62
9.66
9.87
11.07
10.3
10.18
10.4
9.4
9.5
9.38
11.06
11.88
9.9
9.32
9.5
10.15
11.56
12.35
10.94
10.84
10.84
10.88
9.69
8.21
9.72
11.13
11.9
134
9.09
11.57
10.19
9.75
9.32
14.59
14.34
10.84
20.13
12.12
10.59
11.44

Punkte
Hindernis

75
80
70
75
60
80
80
65
75
75
75
85
85
85
65
60
80
85
85
75
60
55
70
70
70
70
80
95
80
65
60
45
85
60
75
80
85
30
35
70

55
70
65

Ergebnis
Biathlon

35.2
21.89
20.58
22.58
17.98
23.26
23.98
24.48
16.94
18.92

17.7
19.29
17.77
17.27
17.16
24.49
15.93
30.56
23.72
33.95
37.28
21.22
24.13
24.09
23.31
31.03
15.53
25.56
19.03
27.69
20.72
35.47
20.97
30.28

15.5
22.69

25.5
35.07
32.62
22.65
42.34
23.78
21.96
19.75
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50
40
30
60
30
40
30
60
40
40
80
40
20
100
90
80
70
100
90
70
100
90
100
70
70
60
40
60
80
70
80
60
60
40
50
80
40
50
60
60
60
40
30
60
80

10

13

12

12

10

15
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40
70
10
50
20
20
40
60

50
70
30

90
80
80
70
80
80
70
90
80
80
70
60
60
60
70
70
60
80
50
50
50
60
80
60
60
50
40
60
30
40
40
80

11.78
12.12
20.07
12.25
46.82
16.09
13.25
11.63
15.78
13.25
8.63
15.06
25.34
8.75
8.56
8.81
10.13
9.15
9.25
10.31
8.47
9.4
8.69
9.11
9.44
9.72
11.19
10.4
9.97
9.15
9.09
11.66
11.38
11.12
11.63
9.28
13.84
12.97
11.19
12.57
10.6
13.15
15.31
12.28
9.65

60
55

55

15
45
60
20
45
90
25

90
90
90
75
85
85
75
95
85
90
85
85
80
65
75
80
85
85
60
65
65
60
85
40
50
65
50
70
45
25
55
80

26.84
25.97
45.18
23.32
109.62
37.11
22.34
26.16
48.79
21.61
14.91
32.94
34.81
22.83
20.19
20.48
19.22
21.97
23.51
17.75
19.02
14.47
20.32
17.66
16.78
26.04
30.51
18.27
32.04
16.79
21.95
44.25
28.15
26.44
17.93
15.28
28.06
38.87
23.59
24.47
18.81
27.5
42.43
36.81
22.72



Punkte
Biathlon

45
80
80
75
90
75
75
70
90
85
90
85
90
90
90
70
95
55
75
50
40
80
70
70
75
55
95
70
85
65
80
45
80
55
95
75
70
45
50
75
25
75
80
85



65
70
20
75

40

75
65

10
80
100

50
45

75
80
80
85

80
75
90
85
100

80
90
90
65
55
85

50
90
80
20
60
65
90
95

60
35
75
70
85

65
25

40

75



